Ssd Diskler

WD Blue
SASI0

SsppLus

Uriin

250GB WD BLUE 2.5" 555/440MB/s WDS250G3BOA
SSD

480GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA-480G-G26
535/445MBs SSD

1TB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-1T00-G26
3500/2500MB/s M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN350 3200/2500MB/s
WDS100T3GOC SSD

1TB WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6300MB/s
WDS100T2XOE SSD

960GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1900MB/s
WDS960G2GOC SSD

2TB WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6600MB/s
WDS200T2XOE SSD

Marka

wd

Sandisk

Sandisk

wd

wd

Wd

Wd

Stok

Fiyat

51,45 USD

51,45 USD

78,75 USD

93,45 USD

111,30
usb

136,50
usb

199,50
usb



